
Monday, October 7 |CAP oeOUT6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Daze in Our. Age, by JillianSquire; Food News; Music: Eddie
Fisher Entertains
O A Man Called Sheppard15 Doctor Paul
‘Shadows of DoubtAir Hostess
Movie Musicale
The South American Way
Fashion in SongMusic at
Aron, &p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

The Waitara Programme0 Variety and Song
rt) Close down40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)

8088

e808

5.45 Children’s Corner: Junior Opinion
6. a Ru of Your Choice: Evelynnig
6.15 Piano Spotlight: Bercy Allen6.30 Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 The Melodi Lies Orchestra7.0 Rhythm of the Islands
7.15 Background to the Music (CliffWalker) .
.30 Money-Go-Round: Hastings
1 Jerry Byrd and the Stringdusters
5 The Radio Revellers
0 The White Rabbit -
3 Film Fanfare
‘0 Dramas of the Courts
Q.2 Accent on Melody0,30 Close down

OXA,.WANGANUI|
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9..0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Food News; The Daze of our
Age, by Jillian Squire; and Music from
South Pacific0.0 Famous Secrets (final)
.16 From the Light Orchestras
0.30 Air Hostess48 Fascinating Rhythms
O Stars of Variety40 Solo and Duet
2. 0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. Close dow ,

40 Readings the Bible (NZBS)
.45 The Junior Session: Jungle Doctor
Hunts Big Game (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.49 Let’s Look Back
7. 0 Calypso7.16 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies* Songs by Gale Storm8. For the Man on the Lend:

Town
Milkgor mee Field Day, by J. P. WellsChips8.30 gongs

of England
8.45 foe Hockey: A programme aboutthe Canadian arr Winter SportBC)
9. 4 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra withMado Robin (soprano) and Eileen Joyce
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Cot

(piano)Overture: Masaniello Auber
Mad Scene (Lucia di Lammermoor)Donizetti
Symphonic Variations for Piano and
Orchestra Franck

P oa Espanolas40.0 Honor Bright
70.30 Close down

NELSON ,,1340 ke.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast.oe

peed
(Val GriMfith)

10. O Doctor Pau
10.15 Continental ‘ight Orchestras
10.20 Reserved
4 Portia Faces Life
41 Accordiana
Soloist: Anne Shelton

Ze

O Morning Variety
QO Lunch Music
0 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Nelson District Weather Forecast
Close down
Headings from the Bible (NZBS)
Children’s Corner (Wendy)
Music at Six
Chris Hamalton (organ)
Question MarkGimme the Boats
Monday Magazine: The Latest from

Stage and Screen9. 3 Play: The Hasty Heart, by JohnPatrick, by Duncan McIntyre
(NZBS)

40.20 Scottish Songs10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. H. Milverton Carta (tenor)
9.45 Wally Stott’s Orchestra playsGershwin
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Gino Penno (tenor): Arias from
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Oopare11. Mainly for Women: Town Topics;
The Hon, Isabel Catto, O.B.E., talks about-.work of the Y.W.C.A.; Four Genera-is]

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)

12.20 p.m. Country Session3.8 Mainly for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Menus for the Month
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Piano Sonata No, 23 in F ,Minor
(Appassionata) Beethoven
Serenade No. 1 in D Brahms

4. 0 The Wayne King Show ,

4.30 Les Paul and his Trio
4.45 Jo Stafford and Frankie Laine(vocal)
5. 0 Luciano Sangiorg! (piano)
5.15 Children’s Session: Stamp Club
5.46 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 The Third.Man(For details see 2YA)
.28 The Batsman’s Bride: A comedywith music about cricket, by Donald
Hughes (BRC)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 teat You Come oeor details. see vA)10. 0 The of Jazz from
the Wellington Town Hall

OVCSEARISTCHURGH5. O p.m. Concert Hour
M4
0 Dinner Music7.0 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
conducted by Karl Munchinger
Symphonic Poem: Prometheus Liszt7.12 Doreen Udeli (soprano)
Songs by LisztSoft as the ye
In Love’s Delight
The Primroses
The Loreley
Ah! Sweet oe aFlower
7.30 Ernest Bloch: Two Aspects
1. The Classicist
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 3 Bloch
The Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestrawith Harry Franklin (piano) conducted
by William Steinberg
Concerto Grosso for String Orchestrawith Piano Obbligato Bloch
(First of two programmes)i The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)

8.55 Malicoim Latchem and Vivien Dixon(violins), Glynne Adams (viola), and
Farquhar Wilkinson (cello)
Quartet in A Minor Walton

(NZBS)
The Philharmonia String Orchestra con-
ducted by William Walton
Death of Falstaff
Touch Her Soft Lips and Part (from
Henry V) Walton

9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Oresteia,
Part 3-The Eumenides: A trilogy by
Aeschylus, translated by Philip Veliacott
and arranged for broadcasting by. Ray-
mond Raikes, The incidental music is by
Antony Hopkins
10.28

7 ch
The amotrens Chamber Concert Orches-
tra conducted by Pierre Colombo
Symphony in E, Op. 9, No. 2Jennifer Vyvyan Elsie Morison
(sopranos) With the Boyd Neel Orches-tra directed from the Harpsichord byThuston Dart
Six Italian Canzonets

11. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
40. O Dinah Shore and Tony Martin
10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 Speed Car
10.46 Esther and I
41. 0 The Victor Male Chorus
11.16 It’s Springtime
411.30 Vocal Partners
11.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Lunch Music

|2.0 p.m. Close down :

5.40 Readings from the Bible . (NZBS) |
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game6.0 Modern Variety
6.30 Piano Trios
6.46 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7. 0 Changing Partners
7.16 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo
7.30 With the Vocal Groups
7.46 Sinatra Sings8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Melba8. 4 1 Know What I Like: A School
Teacher airs her yiews
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

9V7,,GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m.10.0 Morning Star: Alfred CortotDevotional

ServiceImperial Love
10.30 Music While%ou Work
41. © Women’s Session: The Work of
the Y.W.C.A., by the Hon. Isabel Catto,
O.B.E.;
the
Home Science Talk: Menus for
Month; Looking at Films (JohnReid)

12.34 p.m.2.0
Overture: Prince Igor
Caucasian Sketches

3YZ Farm Session
Concert Hall

Borodin
Ippolitov-lvanoyOrchestral Fragments

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Song Styles4. 0 The $s Husband
4.30 Pop Concert5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Black
secs
Coastal Command; The Davy Crockett
aga
6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 Full Turn
7.165 Svend Asmussen plays Hot Fiddle7.30 Robinson (mezzo-sopranoTraditional Songs of the HebridesLewis Bridal Song
The Fidgety BairnShuttle and Loom
Glenlvyon Lament
In Praise of Isla

arr. Robcrton
arr. Jacobson8.0 The White Rabbit

Het The Onoe s Englisht e een

ar?
The State Orchestra, "res-

en
10. O Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Menus for the Month; Book Re-
view, by Agnes Merton of christchurch;Albert Schwelee:

4- Lam
A Talkby the Hon. Isaber Catto,

O.B.E. on, the Work of the Y.W.C.A.

11.30 Morning Concert
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture; The Marriage of FigaroLyrebird Orchestral Ensemble
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat, K.22Mozart
Shura Cherkassky (piano)Don Juan Fantasy Mozart-Liszt
12.34 p,m. For the Farmer: Preparationsfor Irrigation, by R. C. Scholfield; Newsfor Young Farmers, by J. Thompson
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-
quests
2.45 The Chordettes3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical HourCello Concerto in A Minor Tartini
Thou Monstrous Fiend (Fidelio)
Symphony No. 5 in G Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven
4.30 The Moonstone (BBC) (Repeatbroadcast of last Thursday)6&0 Tea Table Tunes6.15 Children’s Session: Your OwnTunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 Sic Phillips’ Orchestra7.16 Taik: The Goat Herd, ‘by FrankTully (NZBS)7.30 The Third Man

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 My Song for You: Maurice Tansleysings with Jack Thompson (piano)8.50 Paul Weston’s Orchestra9,15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come in?(For details see 2YA)10. 0 Jazz at Cal. Tech., featuring theRud Shank Quartet in Concert10.46 The Ray Bryant Trio

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
. Oo Dinner Music6.53 Let’s Learn Maori (29)7.0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraCapriol Suite Warlock7.11 The Glasgow

Orpngus
Choir con-ducted by Sir Hugh Roberton :

The Turtle Dove
arr. Vaughan Willlamsgts anti Air arr. Joze

ne Toman arr. Roberton7.19 The Musica-Vitalis QuartetString Quartet No. 2, ve; yeagn Holmboe
7.44 Gilbert Jesperson with theDanish State Radio Symphony Orches-tra_conducted by Thomas JensenConcerto ielsen8. 5 Francis Rosner (violin) andJanetta MoStay (piano)Sonata Turina
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Wilhelm Kempff (piano)Ballade in G Minor, Op. 118, No. 3Intermezzo in A, Op. 118, No. 2

: rahmsSt. Francis of Assisi-The Sermon tothe Birds Liszt9,14 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted*by Walter SusskindA Night on the Bare Mountain
Gopak (Sorotchinski Fair)

Moussorgsky
9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Oresteia,Part 3-The Eumenides: A trilogy by
Aeschylus, translated by Philip Vella-cott, and arranged for broadcasting by
Raymond Raikes. The incidental music
is by Antony Hopkins10.27 Otto A. Graef (piano) with theFrankenland State Symphony Orchestraconducted by Erich KlossRondo for Piano and Orchestra’
Prince Louis Ferdinand of Hohenzollern

10.42 The London Baroque’ Ensembleconducted by Karl Haas :

Divertimento in F (Feldparthie)
Haydn11. 0 Close down

ATANYERCARGE
9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s ‘Session: Home Science
Talk; The Work of the Y.W.C.A., bythe Hon. Isabel Catto, O.B.E.11.30 For details until 12.33 see 4YA
12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: Y.F.C. Notes
by J. Thomson; Rearing of Calves, by
C. E. Isaacs; Preparations for Irriga-tion, by R. &. Schofield2. 0 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
6.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Simon Black in Coastal Com-
mand; Correspondence Night :
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.55 Dad and Dave .
y H,
News from the Library (C. H.ulls)

7.16 Gapdening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 For details until 8.30 see 4YA
8.30 My Song

for You: Maurice Tans-
ley sings with Ja Thompson (piano)ttidio)
8.50 For details until 11.20 see 4YA

PUBLISHER'S OFFICE_STAFF VACANCY
Lady assistant required for Publisher' s Office.
Typing and some shorthand essential; dutiesvaried and interesting, position permanent and
pensionable.

Apply in own handwriting to
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
BOX 185, WELLINGTON:


